ABKO030

Prague Backpack

With a sleek and functional design, our 25L
backpack carefully merges recycled cotton canvas
with recycled PU details. Fits a 17" laptop, secured
by a metal lock. Back padding and padded straps,
top sealed with clic-clac button.

Colours Additional Information

Product size (cm): 30x44x11

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,90

Product material: Recycled Cotton
Individual packing: Recycled Cotton Bag
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4202929190

Exterior box (Pc.): 10

Box weight (Kg.): 8,30

Exterior box (cm): 51x40x38

Percentage of sustainable materials: 75,0 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):6,61



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Backpack

Location

Backpack - Front

Backpack - Front Left

Backpack - Front Right

Backpack - Recycled Cotton Bag

Technique

Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Textile Printing

Maximum Size

100x95
50x100
100x95

120x200
120x200

120x200
120x200

300x300

Maximum of Colours

12



